
Temperature Range : -50℃~1200℃ (-58℉~2192℉)

Spectral Response : 8-14um

Distance Spot Ratio : 50:1

Response Time : 500ms 

Accuracy : ± 2% or 2℃

Repeatability : ± 1% or ± 1℃

Emissivity : 0.95

Power : 24V DC

The Maximum Current : 50mA

Isolation : Power, digital output and analog output are 

                 isolated and do not interfere with each other.

Protection Level : IP65 (NEMA-4)

Environmental Temperature : 0-50℃

  Storage Temperature : -20-50℃

  Relative Humidity : 10-95%

Shell Material : Aluminium alloy or stainless steel (Optional)

Standard Wire Length :

2M (or can be 5M or 10M or other length you need)

With  CE  approval and protection against electromagnetic 

disturbance for  EU  standard.

Analog Output : RT-A:4～20mA 

Temperature Range : -50℃~1800℃ (-58℉~3272℉)

Spectral Response : 8-14um

Distance Spot Ratio : 50:1

Response Time : 500ms 

Accuracy : ± 2% or 2℃

Repeatability : ± 1% or ± 1℃

Emissivity : 0.95

Power : 

The Maximum Current : 50mA

24V DC

Isolation : Power, digital output and analog output are 

                 isolated and do not interfere with each other.

Protection Level : IP65 (NEMA-4)

Environmental Temperature : 0-50℃

  Storage Temperature : -20-50℃

  Relative Humidity : 10-95%

Shell Material : Aluminium alloy or stainless steel (Optional)

Standard Wire Length :

2M (or can be 5M or 10M or other length you need)

With  CE  approval and protection against electromagnetic 

disturbance for  EU  standard.

Analog Output : RT-A:4～20mA 

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS :

G-17, Bharat  Industrial  Estate,  T. J.  Road,  Sewree (W),  Mumbai -  400 015. INDIA.
Sales Direct.: 022 -24156638,     Tel. : 022-24124540, 24181649,      Fax : 022 - 24149659
Email : kusam_meco@vsnl.net   Web : www.kusamelectrical.com

Chhaya com/D/chhaya/my documents/chhaya/backup/catlogs/NEW CAT/2017 new arrival/KM 6816-4 & KM 6816-5.cdr

All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice

INFRARED TEMPERATURE 

TRANSMITTER
Model KM 6816-4 / KM 6816-5An ISO 9001:2015 Company

í Temperature Range : 

í Accuracy : ±2% or 2°C

í Repeatability : ±1% or ±1°C

í Storage Temperature : -20-50°C (-4-122°F)

í Operating Temperature : 0-50°C (32-122°F)

í Power : DC 24V

í Shell Material : Aluminium alloy or stainless steel (optional)

-50℃~1200℃ (-58℉~2192℉) (KM 6816-4)

                                           -50℃~1800℃ (-58℉~3272℉) (KM 6816-5)

~20mA

í Spectral Response : 8-14um

í Distance Spot Ratio : 50:1

í Response Time : 500ms

í Emissivity : 0.95

í Analog Output : RT-A:4

í Protection Level : IP65 (NEMA-4)

í Relative Humidity : 10-95%

í The Maximum Current : 50mA

í Isolation : Power, digital output and analog output are isolated and do not interfere with each other.

í Standard Wire Length : 2M (or can be 5M or 10M or other length you need)

With  CE  approval and protection against electromagnetic disturbance for  EU  standard.

An ISO 9001:2015 Company


